	附件2
	
	

	海关商品编号变动情况对照表

	序号
	原海关商品编号
	现海关商品编号

	1
	2530902010
	2530902000

	
	2530902090
	

	2
	2805301913
	2805301900

	
	2805301914
	

	
	2805301915
	

	
	2805301990
	

	3
	2805302110
	2805302100

	
	2805302190
	

	4
	2805302910
	2805302900

	
	2805302990
	

	5
	2846902810
	2846902800

	
	2846902890
	

	6
	7205100001
	7205100000

	
	7205100002
	

	
	7205100090
	

	7
	7205290001
	7205290000

	
	7205290090
	

	8
	7604291011
	7604291010

	
	7604291019
	

	9
	7604291091
	7604291090

	
	7604291099
	

	10
	8112923001
	8112923010

	
	8112923002
	


